112 ULTRAMARATONA MACAE 2025
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MAGNOLIA DE ABREU MAURICIO
EDINA LIMA DOS SANTOS

ANMIELLE SIQUEIRA DE CARVALHO
KAMILLY SILVA ARAUJO

SUELLEN CRISTINA SEABRA

ANA CRISTINA LOUSADA

THAIS LOUSADA BRUMATTI

SANDRA REGINA BARBOSA DA LUZ
DAYANNA SILVA SOUZA TORRES
KETRIN EMANUELLE DO NASCIMENTO BEZERRA
ROBERTA VASCONCELOS AUTRAN
FERNANDA MONTEIRO CARDOZO DO
NASCIMENTO
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Equipe

BORA KORRER
AVULSO
AVULSO

ASCOM
ASCOM
VIVA MELHOR ASSESSORIA
FAMILIA LUZ
AVULSO
NAO
UNIC RUNNING
AVULSO

ALIANCA CRONOMETRAGEM

Qtd

115
108
96
90
85
57
57
55
52
51
51
49

Tempo

11:55:58
11:55:27
11:55:45
11:51:44
11:45:57
11:58:03
11:58:43
11:46:35
11:58:14
11:57:54
11:58:43
11:58:02

Distancia

109250
102600
91200
85500
80750
54150
54150
52250
49400
48450
48450
46550
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